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2019 Arabian Horse Hippology Contest
Results

AHA would like to thank the 8 teams and nearly 29 Individuals who patrticipated in the
1st annual Arabian Horse Hippology Contest in Tulsa, OK. We'd also like to sincerely
thank the sponsors, volunteers, and staff members who make this contest possible year
after year. For more information, please explore the website or contact
youth@arabianhorses.org.

Individual Written

Rank Contestant Team Score
1 Allyana Eblen Northern Minnesota AHA 156
2 Leah Goldade Anoka County 4-H 154
3 Molly Thigpen Region 7 AHA 152
4 Lily Bauman Delaware County - Ohio 4-H 152
5 Tea Thomas Midwest AHC 150

Individual Stations

Rank Contestant Team Score
1 Allyana Eblen Northern Minnesota AHA 182
2 Cassandra Jibben Northern Minnesota AHA 180
3 Morgan Delaney Minnesota Half AHA 174
4 Lily Weber Delaware Counth - Ohio 4-H 172
5 Molly Thigpen Region 7 AHA 170

Team Written

Rank Team Score
1 Delaware County - Ohio 4-H 444
2 Northern Minnesota AHA 432
3 Region 7 AHA 418
4 Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H 410
5 Region 5 AHA 400
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Team Stations

Rank Team

1 Northern Minnesota AHA

2 Minnesota Half AHA

3 Delaware County - Ohio 4-H

4 Region 7 AHA

5 Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H
Team Problem

Rank Team

1 Delaware County - Ohio 4-H

2 Region 7 AHA

3 Minnesota Half AHA

4 Northern Minnesota AHA

5 Anoka County 4-H

Horsemanship
Ranch Riding
Purebred Geldings
HA Mares

Class
Horsemanship
Ranch Riding
Purebred Geldings
HA Mares

Rank Contestant

1 Tea Thomas
Hellena Spandu
Reece O'Keefe
Keira Busby
Kaitlyn Fedewa
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Class List

Official Placing
Placing
3-2-1-4
2-1-4-3
2-1-4-3
3-1-4-2

Individual Judging
Team
Midwest AHC
Region 7 AHA
Region 5 AHA
Anoka County 4-H
Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H

Score

518
492
484
480
474

Score

179
167
154
152
146

Cuts
1-2-3
3-1-1
2-3-5
4-4-3

Score
194
191
190
186
186



Team Judging

Rank Team
1 Region 7 AHA
2 Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H
3 Midwest AHC
4 Minnesota Half AHA
5 Region 5 AHA
High Individual Overall
Rank Contestant Team
1 Tea Thomas Midwest AHC
2 Allyana Eblen Northern Minnesota AHA
3 Leah Goldade Anoka County 4-H
4 Cassandra Jibben Northern Minnesota AHA
5 Kaitlyn Fedewa Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H
High Team Overall
Rank Team
1 Northern Minnesota AHA
2 Delaware County - Ohio 4-H
3 Region 7 AHA
4 Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H
5 Minnesota Half AHA
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Score
544
539
537
532
528

Score
1625
1609
1609
1566
1554

Score
510
506
495
494
492



