

2019 Arabian Horse Hippology Contest Results

AHA would like to thank the 8 teams and nearly 29 Individuals who participated in the 1st annual Arabian Horse Hippology Contest in Tulsa, OK. We'd also like to sincerely thank the sponsors, volunteers, and staff members who make this contest possible year after year. For more information, please explore the website or contact youth@arabianhorses.org.

Individual Written

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Allyana Eblen	Northern Minnesota AHA	156
2	Leah Goldade	Anoka County 4-H	154
3	Molly Thigpen	Region 7 AHA	152
4	Lily Bauman	Delaware County - Ohio 4-H	152
5	Tea Thomas	Midwest AHC	150

Individual Stations

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Allyana Eblen	Northern Minnesota AHA	182
2	Cassandra Jibben	Northern Minnesota AHA	180
3	Morgan Delaney	Minnesota Half AHA	174
4	Lily Weber	Delaware Counth - Ohio 4-H	172
5	Molly Thigpen	Region 7 AHA	170

Team Written

Rank	Team	Score
1	Delaware County - Ohio 4-H	444
2	Northern Minnesota AHA	432
3	Region 7 AHA	418
4	Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H	410
5	Region 5 AHA	400

ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATIONSM



Team Stations

Rank	Team	Score
1	Northern Minnesota AHA	518
2	Minnesota Half AHA	492
3	Delaware County - Ohio 4-H	484
4	Region 7 AHA	480
5	Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H	474

Team Problem

Rank	Team	Score
1	Delaware County - Ohio 4-H	179
2	Region 7 AHA	167
3	Minnesota Half AHA	154
4	Northern Minnesota AHA	152
5	Anoka County 4-H	146

Class List

Horsemanship Ranch Riding Purebred Geldings HA Mares

Official Placing

Class	Placing	Cuts
Horsemanship	3-2-1-4	1-2-3
Ranch Riding	2-1-4-3	3-1-1
Purebred Geldings	2-1-4-3	2-3-5
HA Mares	3-1-4-2	4-4-3

Individual Judging

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Tea Thomas	Midwest AHC	194
2	Hellena Spandu	Region 7 AHA	191
3	Reece O'Keefe	Region 5 AHA	190
4	Keira Busby	Anoka County 4-H	186
5	Kaitlyn Fedewa	Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H	186

ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATIONSM

10805 East Bethany Drive | Phone 303-696-4500 Aurora, Colorado 80014 | Fax 303-696-4599 www.ArabianHorses.org | info@ArabianHorses.org



Team Judging

Rank	Team	Score
1	Region 7 AHA	544
2	Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H	539
3	Midwest AHC	537
4	Minnesota Half AHA	532
5	Region 5 AHA	528

High Individual Overall

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Tea Thomas	Midwest AHC	510
2	Allyana Eblen	Northern Minnesota AHA	506
3	Leah Goldade	Anoka County 4-H	495
4	Cassandra Jibben	Northern Minnesota AHA	494
5	Kaitlyn Fedewa	Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H	492

High Team Overall

Rank	Team	Score
1	Northern Minnesota AHA	1625
2	Delaware County - Ohio 4-H	1609
3	Region 7 AHA	1609
4	Isanti County - Minnesota 4-H	1566
5	Minnesota Half AHA	1554